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13 Knee, Alfred William
Colston

Auckland.. Bristol Cathedral College ; Church of
England Grammar School, Parnell,
Auckland,4 years

Turakina Public School, 5 years ; Turakina
Commercial and Classical School,2f
years

Wellington Schools,7 years ; Nelson
College, 2J years

State School, Greymouth, 7f years

417 343i 375 265 1400

14 Morton, John Selby Turakina.. 201 473 330 390 1394

15 Cameron,George Aleck
Allan

Lawes, Florence Mary
Eliza

Watkin, Beatrice Ellen

Nelson .. 311 420 450 200 1381

16 Greymouth 329 381 325 345 1380
17

18

19

20
21

22

23

Cooke,David

Nalder, Charles Edward

Bayly, William Morant
Atmore, George William

Halcombe, John William
Fox

Hutchinson, Philip
George

Three Kings

Dunedin ..
Nelson

Wanganui
Nelson

Wanganui

Wellington

Kauaeranga Girls' School, 6 months ; Kau-
aerangaBoys' School,9months; Thames
High School,9 months

William Street School, 5 years; Normal
School,2 years ; Boys' High School,2f
years

Nelson Public Schools,7 years; Nelson
College, 1Jyears

Wanganui Collegiate School,6f years
State School,9 years; Nelson College, 6

months
Christ's College, Christchurch,2 years;

Collegiate School, Wanganui, 2 years
Fort Street School,Honolulu, 6 years;

Terrace School,Wellington, 3 months;
Wellington College, If years

Woodend State School,8 years ; Eangiora
High School, 8 months

Tuamarina Public School,4years ; Nelson
College, 2J years

Boys' High School,3years; NapierDistrict
School,4 years

Terrace School, Wellington, 2 years ;
Christ's College, Christchurch,5 years

Featherston School,3 years; Wellington
College, 3 years

State School, Greymouth, 3f years;
Bridge Street School,Nelson, 4 years ;
Nelson College, 8 months

Greymouth State School,6 years

526

335

402

402
311

246

289

270

468

391

330
453

235

366

210

230

205

275
320

355

320

295

266

300

290
205

450

305

1301

1299

1298

1297
1289

1286

1280

24 Norton, Arthur Rangiora.. 273 426 315 235 1249

25 Baillie, William Grey
Hall

Lindsay, Thomas Earl..

Nelson 356 357 225 305 1243

26 Napier 345 393 215 285 1238

27 Fisher, Walter Septimus Christchurch 266 396 295 280 1237

28 Hume, George Wellington 277 421 220 316 1234

29 Cresswell, Edward Sil-
vers

Nelson 289 438 206 300 1233

30 Greenwood, George Au-
gustus

Rowse, Henry James ..
Greymouth 289 333 280 330 1232

31

32

83

34

35

Loc,Rivers Johnson ..
Smith,Henry Edward..

Murray, David

Cole, George Lincoln ..

Rangiora..

Christchurch

Wanganui

Wether-
stones

Wellington

Hokianga Public School,2 years; Rich-
mond, Nelson, State School, 2 years;
Marton State School,2 years; Rangi-
ora High School,3 months

Private School, 3 years; Leeston District
School,2 years; Sydenham District
School, 4J years

Upokongaro School,10 years; Collegiate
School,3 months

Wetherstones Public School, 9 or 10
years

Hokitika State School, 4 years; Thorn-
don School, 2 years; Wellington Col-
lege, 6 months

Kamo Public School,2 years; Whanga-
rei Public School, 7 years; Whangarei
High School, 8 months

Sydenham District School,7 years; Boys'
High School, Christchurch,2f years

Private Tuition, 3 years; Nelson College,
6 years

Mount Cook School,2f years ; Welling-
ton College, 3J years

Wetherstones Public School,6 years

279

271

266

263

226

345

333

431

433

365

235

260

260

265

270

370

350

250

236

335

1229

1214

1207
1197
1196

30 Bedlington, Stanly Wal-
ton

Whangarei 262 33- 240 355 1191

37 Allison, Alfred E-rnest .. Christchurch 292 379 245 265 1181

38 Davidson, SisleyRichard Nelson 253 298 410 210 1171

39 Myers, Leopold Mielzie-
ner

Rasmussen, I ouis Victor
Wellington 243 319 355 242 1159

40 Wether-
stones

Wellington

252 478 200 215 1145

41

42

43

Blair, David Ker

Davidson, George Alex-
ander

Mcllraith, James Gillies

Nelson

Christchurch

High School, Dunedin, 5J years ; Welling-
ton College, 2 months

Private Tuition, 2 years ; Nelson College,
7 years

Rev. C. Turrell's, If years; Rev. J. D.
Fergusson's, 5 years; Boys' High School,
1 year

Wetherstones Public School,9 years

282

252

226

286

292

276

215

250

245

335

320

366

1118

1114

1113

44 Herd, John Alexander.. Wether-
stones

Wellington

223 483 206 200 1112

45

46

Pauling, Ernest

Hamerton, Reginald
Alexander

Luckie, Frank Lennox

Wellington

Terrace School,2 years; Te Aro School,3years ; College, If years
Mr. Bowden's High School,3 years ; Wel-

lington College, 6 years
Thorndon State School,3 years ; Welling-

ton College, 2 years 8 months

240

244

366

335

305

300

200

220

1111

1099

47 Wellington 227 231 290 336 1084
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