JUNIOR EXAMINATION—continued.

			NIOR EXAMINATION—convinued.	Compulsory.			Optional.			
Order.	Name.	Residence.	Where educated.	English.	Arithmetic.	History.	Geography.	Shorthand.	Maori.	ν.
Ore				E	Ari	His	Gec	Sho	Ma	Total.
13	Knee, Alfred William Colston	Auckland	Bristol Cathedral College; Church of England Grammar School, Parnell, Auckland, 4 years	417	343	375	265	••		1400
14	Morton, John Selby	Turakina	Turakina Public School, 5 years; Turakina Commercial and Classical School, 22 years	201	473	330	390	••		1394
15	Cameron, George Aleck Allan	Nelson	Wellington Schools, 7 years; Nelson College, 2½ years	311	420	45 0	200			1381
16	Lawes, Florence Mary Eliza	Greymouth	State School, Greymouth, 7½ years	329	381	325	345			1380
17	Watkin, Beatrice Ellen	Three Kings	Kauaeranga Girls' School, 6 months; Kau- aeranga Boys' School, 9 months; Thames High School, 9 months	526	270	210	295	••		1301
18	Cooke, David	Dunedin	William Street School, 5 years; Normal School, 2 years; Boys' High School, 2½ years	335	468	230	266	••		1299
19 20	Nalder, Charles Edward Bayly, William Morant	Nelson Wanganui	Nelson Public Schools, 7 years; Nelson College, 1½ years Wanganui Collegiate School, 6½ years	402 402	391 330		300 290		••	1298 1297
21	Atmore, George William	Nelson	State School, 9 years; Nelson College, 6 months	311	453		205		::	1289
22	Halcombe, John William Fox	Wanganui	Christ's College, Christchurch, 2 years; Collegiate School, Wanganui, 2 years	246	235	355	450			1286
23	Hutchinson, Philip George	Wellington	Fort Street School, Honolulu, 6 years; Terrace School, Wellington, 3 months; Wellington College, 1½ years	289	366	320	305	••	••	1280
24	Norton, Arthur	Rangiora	Woodend State School, 8 years; Rangiora High School, 8 months	273	426	315	235	••		1249
25	Baillie, William Grey	Nelson	Tuamarina Public School, 4 years; Nelson College, 2½ years	356	357	225	305	••		1243
26	Lindsay, Thomas Earl	Napier	Boys' High School, 3 years; Napier District School, 4 years	345	393	215	285	••	••	1238
27	Fisher, Walter Septimus	Christchurch		266	396	295	280	••		1237
28	Hume, George	Wellington	Featherston School, 3 years; Wellington College, 3 years	277	421	220	316	••		1234
. 29	Cresswell, Edward Silvers	Nelson	State School, Greymouth, 3½ years; Bridge Street School, Nelson, 4 years; Nelson College, 8 months	289	43 8	206	300	••	••	1233
30	Greenwood, George Augustus	Greymouth	Greymouth State School, 6 years	289	333	280	330			1232
31	Rowse, Henry James	Rangiora	Hokianga Public School, 2 years; Rich- mond, Nelson, State School, 2 years; Marton State School, 2 years; Rangi-	279	345	235	370	••	••	1229
82	Loc, Rivers Johnson	Christchurch	ora High School, 3 months Private School, 3 years; Leeston District School, 2 years; Sydenham District School, 4½ years	271	333	260	350	••		1214
83	Smith, Henry Edward	Wanganui	Upokongaro School, 10 years; Collegiate School, 3 months	266	431	260	2 50	••		1207
34	Murray, David	Wether- stones	Wetherstones Public School, 9 or 10 years	263	433	265	236	••	••	1197
85	Cole, George Lincoln	Wellington	Hokitika State School, 4 years; Thorn- don School, 2 years; Wellington Col- lege, 6 months	226	365	270	335	••	••	1196
36	Bedlington, Stanly Wal- ton	Whangarei	Kamo Public School, 2 years; Whangarei Public School, 7 years; Whangarei High School, 8 months	262	334	240	355	••	••	1191
87	l v t	1	Sydenham District School, 7 years; Boys' High School, Christehurch, 2½ years	292	379	245			••	1181
38	Davidson, Sisley Richard	Nelson	Private Tuition, 3 years; Nelson College, 6 years	253	298			••	••	1171
89	Myers, Leopold Mielzie- ner	Wellington	Mount Cook School, 2½ years; Wellington College, 3½ years	243	319				••	1159
40	Rasmussen, I ouis Victor	Wether- stones	Wetherstones Public School, 6 years	252	4 78			••	••	1145
41	Blair, David Ker	Wellington	High School, Dunedin, 5½ years; Wellington College, 2 months	282					••	1118
42	Davidson, George Alex- ander	Nelson	Private Tuition, 2 years; Nelson College, 7 years	252	i			••	••	1114
43	McIlraith, James Gillies	Christchurch	Rev. C. Turrell's, 1½ years; Rev. J. D. Fergusson's, 5 years; Boys' High School, 1 year	226	276	245	366	••	••	1113
44	Herd, John Alexander	Wether- stones	Wetherstones Public School, 9 years	223	483	206	200	••	••	1112
4 5	Pauling, Ernest	Wellington	Terrace School, 2 years; Te Aro School, 3 years; College, 1½ years	240	366			••	••	1111
4 6	Hamerton, Reginald	Wellington	Mr. Bowden's High School, 3 years; Wellington College, 6 years	244	335	300	220	••	••	1099
47	Luckie, Frank Lennox	Wellington	Thorndon State School, 3 years; Wellington College, 2 years 8 months	227	231	290	336	••	••	1084
	1	1		-			l	1		l t